
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: AC-TEC SERVICES RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap - 1540m

07 November 2023 - 11:50

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.21
(0:10.36)

1:22.85
(0:11.77)

1:11.08
(0:11.67)

0:59.41
(0:11.87)

0:47.54
(0:11.62)

0:35.92
(0:11.52)

0:24.40
(0:11.96)

0:35.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HIT 'EM UP 7 64.2 0:10.36 1:33.21 [1] 1:22.85 [1] 1:11.08 [1] 0:59.41 [1] 0:47.54 [1] 0:35.92 [1] 0:24.40 [1] 0:35.92

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:10.36) (0:11.77) (0:11.67) (0:11.87) (0:11.62) (0:11.52) (0:11.96)

2 3 KABOOM 4 64.0 0:10.98 1:33.82 [2] 1:22.84 [6] 1:11.07 [7] 0:59.43 [6] 0:47.60 [6] 0:35.90 [7] 0:24.17 [5] 0:35.90 +8

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:10.98) (0:11.77) (0:11.64) (0:11.83) (0:11.70) (0:11.73) (0:11.89)

3 9 BLUE VELVET 2 63.7 0:10.60 1:34.31 [3] 1:23.71 [4] 1:11.91 [4] 1:00.18 [4] 0:48.30 [4] 0:36.68 [4] 0:24.81 [4] 0:36.68 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:10.60) (0:11.80) (0:11.73) (0:11.88) (0:11.62) (0:11.87) (0:12.15)

4 11 LOUVRE LIL 1 62.7 0:11.02 1:34.63 [4] 1:23.61 [7] 1:11.69 [8] 1:00.07 [8] 0:48.13 [8] 0:36.51 [8] 0:24.37 [9] 0:36.51 +7

Andrew Spinks 1200m Overall (0:11.02) (0:11.92) (0:11.62) (0:11.94) (0:11.62) (0:12.14) (0:12.04)

5 6 SUMMER STAR 9 63.7 0:10.57 1:34.70 [5] 1:24.13 [3] 1:12.41 [2] 1:00.76 [2] 0:48.92 [2] 0:37.23 [2] 0:25.41 [2] 0:37.23 +12

Michael Cahill Overall Overall (0:10.57) (0:11.72) (0:11.65) (0:11.84) (0:11.69) (0:11.82) (0:12.50)

6 1 FREEDOM AVENUE 5 63.3 0:10.53 1:34.71 [6] 1:24.18 [2] 1:12.39 [3] 1:00.62 [3] 0:48.68 [5] 0:37.04 [5] 0:25.05 [6] 0:37.04 +12

Stacey Callow 800m Overall (0:10.53) (0:11.79) (0:11.77) (0:11.94) (0:11.64) (0:11.99) (0:12.37)

7 10 MISS ANTARCTICA 3 62.9 0:10.76 1:35.19 [7] 1:24.43 [5] 1:12.50 [6] 1:00.79 [7] 0:48.90 [7] 0:37.28 [6] 0:25.33 [7] 0:37.28 +3

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:10.76) (0:11.93) (0:11.71) (0:11.89) (0:11.62) (0:11.95) (0:12.21)

8 8 JESTER STATEMENT 11 63.9 0:11.32 1:35.34 [8] 1:24.02 [9] 1:12.21 [9] 1:00.59 [9] 0:48.75 [9] 0:37.16 [9] 0:25.27 [8] 0:37.16 +11

Chris Meehan 600m Overall (0:11.32) (0:11.81) (0:11.62) (0:11.84) (0:11.59) (0:11.89) (0:12.25)

9 7 WHISTLE HOFF 10 64.3 0:11.02 1:35.52 [9] 1:24.50 [7] 1:13.03 [5] 1:01.33 [5] 0:49.55 [3] 0:37.99 [3] 0:26.10 [3] 0:37.99 +18

Cecily Eaton 600m Overall (0:11.02) (0:11.47) (0:11.70) (0:11.78) (0:11.56) (0:11.89) (0:12.60)

Scratched: Master Red (#4), Shotgun Diva (#5)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  16:10 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: AC-TEC SERVICES RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap - 1540m

07 November 2023 - 11:50

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.44
(0:12.44)

0:35.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HIT 'EM UP 7 64.2 0:10.36 0:12.44 [1] 1:33.21 0:35.92

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:12.44)

2 3 KABOOM 4 64.0 0:10.98 0:12.28 [2] 3.5L 0:35.90 +8

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:12.28)

3 9 BLUE VELVET 2 63.7 0:10.60 0:12.66 [3] 6.3L 0:36.68 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:12.66)

4 11 LOUVRE LIL 1 62.7 0:11.02 0:12.33 [8] 8.1L 0:36.51 +7

Andrew Spinks 1200m Overall (0:12.33)

5 6 SUMMER STAR 9 63.7 0:10.57 0:12.91 [4] 8.4L 0:37.23 +12

Michael Cahill Overall Overall (0:12.91)

6 1 FREEDOM AVENUE 5 63.3 0:10.53 0:12.68 [6] 8.5L 0:37.04 +12

Stacey Callow 800m Overall (0:12.68)

7 10 MISS ANTARCTICA 3 62.9 0:10.76 0:13.12 [7] 11.3L 0:37.28 +3

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:13.12)

8 8 JESTER STATEMENT 11 63.9 0:11.32 0:13.02 [9] 12.1L 0:37.16 +11

Chris Meehan 600m Overall (0:13.02)

9 7 WHISTLE HOFF 10 64.3 0:11.02 0:13.50 [5] 13.1L 0:37.99 +18

Cecily Eaton 600m Overall (0:13.50)

Scratched: Master Red (#4), Shotgun Diva (#5)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  16:10 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: ALL AREA HIRE Class 1 Handicap - 2000m

07 November 2023 - 12:35

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:04.99
(0:13.94)

1:51.05
(0:11.71)

1:39.34
(0:12.38)

1:26.96
(0:12.70)

1:14.26
(0:12.43)

1:01.83
(0:12.52)

0:49.31
(0:12.25)

0:37.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LADY TOWNSON 6 62.9 0:11.64 2:04.99 [1] 1:50.88 [2] 1:39.24 [3] 1:26.90 [3] 1:14.20 [2] 1:01.78 [2] 0:49.29 [2] 0:37.05

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m 1800m (0:14.11) (0:11.64) (0:12.34) (0:12.70) (0:12.42) (0:12.49) (0:12.24)

2 8 ALALTUN 7 64.7 0:11.78 2:05.46 [2] 1:51.52 [1] 1:39.74 [2] 1:27.43 [1] 1:14.63 [3] 1:02.10 [3] 0:49.48 [3] 0:37.29 -7

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1800m (0:13.94) (0:11.78) (0:12.31) (0:12.80) (0:12.53) (0:12.62) (0:12.19)

3 4 FAST LADY 2 62.1 0:11.93 2:05.84 [3] 1:51.57 [4] 1:39.64 [4] 1:27.20 [4] 1:14.34 [4] 1:02.07 [4] 0:49.72 [4] 0:37.51 +6

Michael Cahill 600m 1800m (0:14.27) (0:11.93) (0:12.44) (0:12.86) (0:12.27) (0:12.35) (0:12.21)

4 6 NGOZI 1 61.7 0:12.01 2:06.06 [4] 1:51.75 [5] 1:39.74 [5] 1:27.23 [5] 1:14.47 [5] 1:02.15 [5] 0:49.74 [5] 0:37.50 -2

Stacey Callow Overall 1800m (0:14.31) (0:12.01) (0:12.51) (0:12.76) (0:12.32) (0:12.41) (0:12.24)

5 7 WANDILLA 3 64.6 0:11.43 2:06.14 [5] 1:51.92 [3] 1:40.49 [1] 1:28.07 [2] 1:15.41 [1] 1:02.98 [1] 0:50.46 [1] 0:38.21 -2

Andrew Spinks 1800m 1800m (0:14.22) (0:11.43) (0:12.42) (0:12.66) (0:12.43) (0:12.52) (0:12.25)

6 5 NOT A FAT BOY 8 63.1 0:12.01 2:06.34 [6] 1:51.74 [6] 1:39.73 [6] 1:27.29 [6] 1:14.44 [6] 1:02.06 [6] 0:49.93 [6] 0:37.82 +1

Chris Meehan 1800m 1800m (0:14.60) (0:12.01) (0:12.44) (0:12.85) (0:12.38) (0:12.13) (0:12.11)

Scratched: Saddles (#2), Gleaming Legend (#1)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  16:10 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: ALL AREA HIRE Class 1 Handicap - 2000m

07 November 2023 - 12:35

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.06
(0:12.03)

0:25.03
(0:12.39)

0:12.64
(0:12.64)

0:37.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LADY TOWNSON 6 62.9 0:11.64 0:37.05 [2] 0:25.03 [1] 0:12.64 [1] 2:04.99 0:37.05

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m 1800m (0:12.02) (0:12.39) (0:12.64)

2 8 ALALTUN 7 64.7 0:11.78 0:37.29 [3] 0:25.28 [3] 0:12.92 [2] 2.8L 0:37.29 -7

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1800m (0:12.01) (0:12.36) (0:12.92)

3 4 FAST LADY 2 62.1 0:11.93 0:37.51 [4] 0:25.50 [4] 0:13.03 [4] 5.1L 0:37.51 +6

Michael Cahill 600m 1800m (0:12.01) (0:12.47) (0:13.03)

4 6 NGOZI 1 61.7 0:12.01 0:37.50 [6] 0:25.34 [6] 0:12.94 [5] 6.4L 0:37.50 -2

Stacey Callow Overall 1800m (0:12.16) (0:12.40) (0:12.94)

5 7 WANDILLA 3 64.6 0:11.43 0:38.21 [1] 0:26.16 [2] 0:13.52 [3] 6.8L 0:38.21 -2

Andrew Spinks 1800m 1800m (0:12.05) (0:12.64) (0:13.52)

6 5 NOT A FAT BOY 8 63.1 0:12.01 0:37.82 [5] 0:25.65 [5] 0:13.07 [6] 7.8L 0:37.82 +1

Chris Meehan 1800m 1800m (0:12.17) (0:12.58) (0:13.07)

Scratched: Saddles (#2), Gleaming Legend (#1)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  16:10 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: RBC GROUP BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1900m

07 November 2023 - 13:12

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.98
(0:08.25)

1:50.73
(0:11.88)

1:38.85
(0:12.59)

1:26.26
(0:13.10)

1:13.16
(0:12.83)

1:00.33
(0:12.44)

0:47.89
(0:12.05)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 IDLING BY 6 64.0 0:08.25 1:58.98 [1] 1:50.73 [1] 1:38.85 [1] 1:26.26 [1] 1:12.96 [2] 1:00.19 [2] 0:47.60 [2] 0:35.68

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.88) (0:12.59) (0:13.30) (0:12.77) (0:12.59) (0:11.92)

2 6 OSAKA MISS 4 63.7 0:09.46 1:59.19 [2] 1:49.73 [4] 1:37.99 [4] 1:25.97 [4] 1:13.03 [3] 1:00.27 [3] 0:47.79 [3] 0:35.77 +11

Stacey Callow 600m Overall (0:09.46) (0:11.74) (0:12.02) (0:12.94) (0:12.76) (0:12.48) (0:12.02)

3 5 SEA OF QI 9 63.4 0:08.29 1:59.54 [3] 1:51.25 [2] 1:39.29 [2] 1:26.81 [2] 1:13.72 [1] 1:00.89 [1] 0:48.45 [1] 0:36.40 +12

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:08.29) (0:11.96) (0:12.48) (0:13.09) (0:12.83) (0:12.44) (0:12.05)

4 9 EVRYNOW'N'THEN 5 63.0 0:08.56 1:59.89 [4] 1:51.33 [3] 1:39.33 [3] 1:26.77 [3] 1:13.53 [4] 1:00.71 [4] 0:48.21 [4] 0:36.30 +6

Cecily Eaton 600m Overall (0:08.56) (0:12.00) (0:12.56) (0:13.24) (0:12.82) (0:12.50) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Ngozi (#8), Jenni Inda Jungle (#2), Drake Passage (#4), Cue To Conquer (#1), Bay Street (#3), Magic Of Millo (#10)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  16:10 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: RBC GROUP BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1900m

07 November 2023 - 13:12

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.84
(0:11.67)

0:24.17
(0:11.91)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 IDLING BY 6 64.0 0:08.25 0:35.68 [2] 0:24.17 [2] 0:12.26 [1] 1:58.98 0:35.68

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:11.51) (0:11.91) (0:12.26)

2 6 OSAKA MISS 4 63.7 0:09.46 0:35.77 [3] 0:24.16 [3] 0:12.19 [3] 1L 0:35.77 +11

Stacey Callow 600m Overall (0:11.61) (0:11.97) (0:12.19)

3 5 SEA OF QI 9 63.4 0:08.29 0:36.40 [1] 0:24.73 [1] 0:12.63 [2] 3L 0:36.40 +12

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:11.67) (0:12.10) (0:12.63)

4 9 EVRYNOW'N'THEN 5 63.0 0:08.56 0:36.30 [4] 0:24.58 [4] 0:12.42 [4] 5L 0:36.30 +6

Cecily Eaton 600m Overall (0:11.72) (0:12.16) (0:12.42)

Scratched: Ngozi (#8), Jenni Inda Jungle (#2), Drake Passage (#4), Cue To Conquer (#1), Bay Street (#3), Magic Of Millo (#10)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  16:10 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: BMD CONSTRUCTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1200m

07 November 2023 - 14:24

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.82
(0:13.49)

0:57.33
(0:10.73)

0:46.60
(0:11.13)

0:35.47
(0:11.52)

0:23.95
(0:11.82)

0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HULKAMANIA 6 67.3 0:11.02 1:10.82 [1] 0:56.84 [5] 0:45.82 [5] 0:34.55 [5] 0:23.40 [4] 0:11.98 [2] 1:10.82 0:34.55

Scott Galloway 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:11.02) (0:11.27) (0:11.15) (0:11.42) (0:11.98)

2 2 SEVENTIES HIT 9 68.9 0:10.73 1:10.99 [2] 0:57.50 [1] 0:46.77 [1] 0:35.64 [1] 0:24.12 [1] 0:12.30 [1] 1L 0:35.64 -8

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.73) (0:11.13) (0:11.52) (0:11.82) (0:12.30)

3 4 KLANG BOY 2 68.1 0:10.97 1:11.44 [3] 0:57.81 [2] 0:46.84 [3] 0:35.48 [3] 0:24.08 [3] 0:12.37 [3] 3.5L 0:35.48 -3

Stacey Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.97) (0:11.36) (0:11.40) (0:11.71) (0:12.37)

4 5 VOLARCHI 4 65.7 0:11.10 1:11.60 [4] 0:57.78 [4] 0:46.68 [4] 0:35.36 [4] 0:24.10 [5] 0:12.31 [4] 4.3L 0:35.36 -9

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.82) (0:11.10) (0:11.32) (0:11.26) (0:11.79) (0:12.31)

5 6 WINDY WHEELS 1 68.3 0:10.79 1:12.62 [5] 0:58.90 [3] 0:48.11 [2] 0:36.99 [2] 0:25.51 [2] 0:13.31 [5] 10.1L 0:36.99 -12

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:10.79) (0:11.12) (0:11.48) (0:12.20) (0:13.31)

6 1 LACH'S HOBBY 3 67.9 0:10.97 1:17.26 [6] 1:03.18 [6] 0:52.21 [6] 0:40.90 [6] 0:28.81 [6] 0:15.20 [6] 37.4L 0:40.90 -8

Cecily Eaton Overall 1000m (0:14.08) (0:10.97) (0:11.31) (0:12.09) (0:13.61) (0:15.20)

Scratched: Severine (#9), Winlike Emma (#8), Italian Award (#7)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  16:10 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: MERCEDES-BENZ GOLD COAST RATINGS BAND 0 - 55
Handicap - 1200m

07 November 2023 - 15:08

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.71
(0:13.59)

0:57.12
(0:11.01)

0:46.11
(0:11.29)

0:34.82
(0:11.37)

0:23.45
(0:11.63)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MIDNIGHT BOOM 6 67.2 0:11.00 1:10.71 [1] 0:56.80 [3] 0:45.80 [3] 0:34.49 [3] 0:23.16 [3] 0:11.62 [3] 1:10.71 0:34.49

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:11.00) (0:11.31) (0:11.33) (0:11.54) (0:11.62)

2 4 MILLIFFE 7 66.3 0:11.07 1:10.75 [2] 0:57.07 [2] 0:46.00 [2] 0:34.80 [2] 0:23.39 [2] 0:11.86 [1] 0.2L 0:34.80 -1

Stacey Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.07) (0:11.20) (0:11.41) (0:11.53) (0:11.86)

3 6 SWANIC BOOM 2 67.1 0:11.01 1:11.16 [3] 0:57.57 [1] 0:46.56 [1] 0:35.27 [1] 0:23.90 [1] 0:12.14 [2] 2.5L 0:35.27 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:11.01) (0:11.29) (0:11.37) (0:11.76) (0:12.14)

4 3 UPLOADS 5 66.2 0:11.07 1:11.32 [4] 0:57.10 [6] 0:46.03 [6] 0:34.91 [6] 0:23.55 [6] 0:11.95 [4] 3.3L 0:34.91 +1

Michael Cahill 800m 1000m (0:14.22) (0:11.07) (0:11.12) (0:11.36) (0:11.60) (0:11.95)

5 1 MY PRINCE CHARMING 4 65.9 0:11.14 1:11.37 [5] 0:57.35 [5] 0:46.21 [5] 0:35.01 [5] 0:23.64 [5] 0:11.94 [5] 3.5L 0:35.01 -4

Jai Williams 800m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:11.14) (0:11.20) (0:11.37) (0:11.70) (0:11.94)

6 8 LYNDALL 1 67.2 0:10.95 1:12.06 [6] 0:58.06 [4] 0:47.11 [4] 0:35.80 [4] 0:24.42 [4] 0:12.55 [6] 7.5L 0:35.80 -6

Scott Galloway 1000m 1000m (0:14.00) (0:10.95) (0:11.31) (0:11.38) (0:11.87) (0:12.55)

Scratched: Shotgun Diva (#5), Seventies Hit (#2)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  16:10 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: EAST COAST CONCRETE Maiden Handicap - 1540m

07 November 2023 - 15:48

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.07
(0:10.29)

1:23.78
(0:11.61)

1:12.17
(0:11.25)

1:00.92
(0:11.77)

0:49.15
(0:11.91)

0:37.24
(0:11.93)

0:25.31
(0:12.34)

0:37.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MAGIC OF MILLO 6 65.7 0:10.57 1:34.07 [1] 1:23.50 [3] 1:12.17 [1] 1:00.92 [1] 0:49.15 [1] 0:37.24 [1] 0:25.31 [1] 0:37.24

Stacey Callow 1400m Overall (0:10.57) (0:11.33) (0:11.25) (0:11.77) (0:11.91) (0:11.93) (0:12.34)

2 4 PIG IN THE CITY 5 63.7 0:10.40 1:34.59 [2] 1:24.19 [2] 1:12.33 [3] 1:00.85 [3] 0:49.28 [3] 0:37.42 [3] 0:25.58 [2] 0:37.42 -2

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:10.40) (0:11.86) (0:11.48) (0:11.57) (0:11.86) (0:11.84) (0:12.46)

3 5 ANOTHERLOVELYDAY 1 65.1 0:10.29 1:34.67 [3] 1:24.38 [1] 1:12.55 [2] 1:01.28 [2] 0:49.48 [2] 0:37.61 [2] 0:25.62 [3] 0:37.61 -2

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:10.29) (0:11.83) (0:11.27) (0:11.80) (0:11.87) (0:11.99) (0:12.56)

4 3 LUCKY JESS 7 64.0 0:11.02 1:34.95 [4] 1:23.93 [6] 1:12.13 [6] 1:00.61 [6] 0:49.01 [6] 0:37.12 [5] 0:25.20 [4] 0:37.12 +11

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:11.02) (0:11.80) (0:11.52) (0:11.60) (0:11.89) (0:11.92) (0:12.43)

5 9 READY ENABLE 3 64.4 0:10.68 1:37.01 [5] 1:26.33 [5] 1:14.48 [4] 1:02.95 [5] 0:51.26 [5] 0:39.49 [4] 0:27.09 [5] 0:39.49 +3

Cecily Eaton 1200m Overall (0:10.68) (0:11.85) (0:11.53) (0:11.69) (0:11.77) (0:12.40) (0:13.16)

6 2 AVENTINE HILL 4 64.3 0:10.67 1:40.45 [6] 1:29.78 [4] 1:17.85 [5] 1:06.43 [4] 0:54.74 [4] 0:42.60 [6] 0:29.80 [6] 0:42.60 +0

Chris Meehan 1200m Overall (0:10.67) (0:11.93) (0:11.42) (0:11.69) (0:12.14) (0:12.80) (0:14.11)

Scratched: Better Believe It (#6), Hit 'Em Up (#1), Oracle's Drummer (#8)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  16:10 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: EAST COAST CONCRETE Maiden Handicap - 1540m

07 November 2023 - 15:48

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.97
(0:12.97)

0:37.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MAGIC OF MILLO 6 65.7 0:10.57 0:12.97 [1] 1:34.07 0:37.24

Stacey Callow 1400m Overall (0:12.97)

2 4 PIG IN THE CITY 5 63.7 0:10.40 0:13.12 [2] 3L 0:37.42 -2

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:13.12)

3 5 ANOTHERLOVELYDAY 1 65.1 0:10.29 0:13.06 [3] 3.5L 0:37.61 -2

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:13.06)

4 3 LUCKY JESS 7 64.0 0:11.02 0:12.77 [4] 5L 0:37.12 +11

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:12.77)

5 9 READY ENABLE 3 64.4 0:10.68 0:13.93 [5] 17L 0:39.49 +3

Cecily Eaton 1200m Overall (0:13.93)

6 2 AVENTINE HILL 4 64.3 0:10.67 0:15.69 [6] 37L 0:42.60 +0

Chris Meehan 1200m Overall (0:15.69)

Scratched: Better Believe It (#6), Hit 'Em Up (#1), Oracle's Drummer (#8)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  16:10 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


